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CA Lic. No 92

Michael Darquea

Project Executive

mdarquea@swinerton.com
M 213.248.1531
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RUDOLPH . x\» SLETTEN

GENERAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS

TOM GIBBONS
Project Executive
LICENSE #198069

MANNY ZABAT DA, LEED® AP

Project Manager

CONSTRUCTION

PCL Construction Services, Inc.
Office (818) 246 3481

Fax (818) 2475775
Contractor License No. 474555
mgzabat@pcl.com

500 N. Brand Blvd Ste 1500
Glendale, California 91203
PCL.com

Derral McGinnis

Vice President of Business Development

Tel: (714) 921-1660
Cell: (714) 493-5719

96 Corporate Park
Irvine, CA 92606

www.bomelconstruction.com
dmcginnis@bomelconstruction.com

swinerton.com

LEED AP BD+C

(949) 851-8383

(949) 851-8398 FAX :
rragland@mccarthy.com
www.mccarthy.com

20401 S.W. BIRCH STREET SUITE 300
@ NEWPORT BEACH, CALIFORNIA 92660

ROB F. RAGLAND, P.E., R.A.
PROJECT DIRECTOR

__ MEGARTHY

'/.;CLA RK

SWINERTON ' |

Jeff Goodermote

Assoc. DBIA™
Director of Parking Structures

CA Lic. No 92

jgoodermote@swinerton.com

M 213.220.0966 swinerton.com

Terence J. Street, pe
General Manager | General Contracting Div.

PACIFIC (E32235

Precast. Building for Life.

www.clarkpacific.com

1980 South River Road

West Sacramento, CA 95691
916.371.0305 tel 916.849.4134 cell
916.372.0323 fax
tstreet@clarkpacific.com

Fontana | West Sacramento | Woodland | Irwindale Ao

‘ Matt Miller
Preconstruction Manager

for Structural Systems

www.clarkpacific.com

13592 Slover Avenue

Fontana, CA 92337

909.823.1433 tel  714.612.3000 cell
mmiller@clarkpacific.com

Adelanto | Fontana | lrwindale | West Sacramento | Woodland (ALK 690453

OH \ ITED-HEIDER

PECTION GROUP

An ATLAS Company

Kevin Ramirez
Business Development
Project Manager

22620 Goldencrest Drive, Suite 114
Moreno Valley, CA 92553

Phone: (951) 697-4777

Fax: (951) 693-1144

Cell: (951) 212-6381
kramirez@united-heider.com

www.united-heider.com

SPECIAL INSPECTION
MATERIALS TESTING
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING




Rick Choate

PCC, NCARB, DBIA

Principal

rick@cpc98.com
www.cpc98.com

16969 Von Karman Avenue
Suite 230 Irvine, CA 92606

949.474.0880 x300
949.300.5363 Cell
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MICHAEL WALL ENGINEERING

Jim Parker
Senior Associate

1 Peters Canyon Road, Suite 130
Irvine, California 92606
949.387.8500 ext. 142
949.387.0800 fax
949.300.5898 cell

IDS Group

www.idsgi.com
jim.parker@idsgi.com

Irvine San Diego

Los Angeles

Donald B. Marks, Architect
President
dmarks@ac.ipd-global.com

Architecture | Engineering Consulting

International Parking Design, Inc.
2 Faraday, Suite 101, Ivine, CA 92618
TeL 949 595 8004 rax 949 585 8011
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Project Manager
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Sean R. Rosebrugh AlA, LEED AP BD+C
Principal / Higher Education Practice Leader
e

D 213 599 4376
C 602 663 1853

Architects °

i

& www.watrydesign.com

Architecture

E}Ig/i/{’t’i'/ilg

International Parking Design, Inc.
2 Faraday, Irvine, CA 92618

srosebrugh@
steinberghart.com Los Angeles CA 90017

Engineers

818 W 7th Street #1100

« Parking Planners

Michael Pendergrass, AIA

Associate Principal
DBIA, Parksmart Advisor
WATRY DESIGN, INC.
San Jose, CA
408.392.7900
Irvine, CA
949.429.4800
Dallas, TX
469.565.1660
mpendergrass@wairydesign.com
Cali Yang

Marketing Manager
cyang@oc.ipd-global.com

Consulting

e 9495958004 rax 9495958011 cew 949573 4458
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JESSEN-WRIGHT

Structural Engineers

Kent Jessen
Principal

100 Amber Grove Drive, Suite 109 ¢ Chico, CA 95973
(530) 894-5345 FAX (530) 894-3016
kjessen@jessen-wright.com



